F YR

Mik: www.shshsj.com Hifi: 021-58958519
RN : 13061808058(3% 542) 13424755533 (i 5t 4E)

5. PA6 6 H2 G/30-VOHF1 | Fi: fu# LATI mj#: Latamid

MEFR IR PAG-GF30%-V0 it Kt /Natural colour
UL %5 E54080 | Latamid
P RPRR: A E ) PSR o 2% MEEAR Wiprtk/Resin

IR ¥ i % /Injection molding

YR rEfE TR AR vE FLAL

LEHE ISO 1183 1.40 glcm®

i %

A H 717 ISO 294-4 0.45 %

B i 51 ISO 294-4 0.80 %
DAPRHE

B

23°C ISO 527-2 145 Mpa

S

23°C ISO 527-2 3.20 %

BB

23°C ISO 527-2 10500 Mpa

67 S R 11 ok R

N

3°C ISO 179/1eA 10 kJ/m?

] S BRI I i ot

23°C ISO 179/1eU 70 kJ/m?
AT

0.45MPa AiE -k ISO 75-2/Bf 220 °C
1.80MPa il k. ISO 75-2/Af 210 °C
YRR AL ISO 306/B50 215 °C
LIk R

AL T 1) ISO 11359-2 1.5E-5 cm/cm/ °C

HIACPEfE pIRE i HpL




AR LR IR AR AL IEC 60112

UL-94

T I
T ]
KA B
AR
W 5 E UL
W5 S UL
R T TS 8
S il

o HL

plRE i

600

0.75 mm

0.08

245-275

260-285

270-295

270-295

70-100

Hr

%

°C

°C

°C

°C

°C



